
SBM Jugend A, B, C und Männer Freistil

Schopfheim, 07.02.2009

Klasse

A-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

54kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Marvin  Gür RG Lahr
TÜ 12:0

42
4:00

13
SS 5:0

54
 2 10  3 20 2 4.II

2 Dennis Hörnig ASV 1885 Freiburg
1:30

01
1:16

04
 0  0  0  0 0 8.

3 Manuel Wolfer RG Hausen-Zell
SS 4:0

54
PS 10:3

31
 2  8  3 14 0 2.I

4 Dominik Ringenbach RG Waldkirch-Kollnau
0:26

03
SS 6:0

52
0:50

01
 1  5  1  6 0 6.III

Pool B

1 Fabian Kirner KSK Furtwangen
3:25

12
3:45

03
PS 9:1

34
 0  1  1 11 0 5.III

2 Alexander Semisorow SG Eichen-Rümmingen
TÜ 14:1

41
PS 10:0

34
PS 13:2

33
 3 10  6 37 4 1.I

3 Patrick Muhlke AC Gutach-Bleibach
PS 12:4

34
SS 7:10

51
3:55

12
 2  9  3 21 1 3.II

4 Kevin Wernecke KSV Haslach i.K.
3:55

13
4:00

02
3:35

11
 0  1  0  4 0 7.

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Marvin  Gür - Dominik Ringenbach

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

1-4 Fabian Kirner - Kevin Wernecke

2-3 Alexander Semisorow - Patrick Muhlke

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Dominik Ringenbach RG Waldkirch-Kollnau 0 6.01:25

Pool B 1 Fabian Kirner KSK Furtwangen 5 5.SS 2:9

Pool A 1 Marvin  Gür RG Lahr 1 4.03:30

Pool B 3 Patrick Muhlke AC Gutach-Bleibach 3 3.PS 3:13

Pool A 3 Manuel Wolfer RG Hausen-Zell 1 2.06:00

Pool B 2 Alexander Semisorow SG Eichen-Rümmingen 3 1.PS 1:3
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